
Official Precinct Results - Governor
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, Governor (DEM), All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 141247

2022-06-09
11:32:15

Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Tobias Read John Sweeney Patrick E Starnes Dave W Stauffer Peter W Hall Genevieve Wilson

H
Keisha Lanell

Merchant
Michael Cross George L Carrillo Tina Kotek

Precinct 2801 2668 820  30.73% 9   0.34% 36   1.35% 0   0.00% 3   0.11% 0   0.00% 3   0.11% 6   0.22% 24   0.90% 1696  63.57%
Precinct 2802 361 169  46.81% 2   0.55% 4   1.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.55% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 172  47.65%
Precinct 2803 762 201  26.38% 3   0.39% 17   2.23% 1   0.13% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.26% 1   0.13% 13   1.71% 497  65.22%
Precinct 2804 2535 997  39.33% 9   0.36% 8   0.32% 2   0.08% 1   0.04% 1   0.04% 4   0.16% 0   0.00% 18   0.71% 1406  55.46%
Precinct 2805 3034 932  30.72% 13   0.43% 44   1.45% 6   0.20% 2   0.07% 3   0.10% 7   0.23% 4   0.13% 23   0.76% 1919  63.25%
Precinct 2806 3038 870  28.64% 5   0.16% 39   1.28% 6   0.20% 1   0.03% 1   0.03% 4   0.13% 1   0.03% 36   1.18% 1990  65.50%
Precinct 3101 528 146  27.65% 3   0.57% 12   2.27% 3   0.57% 1   0.19% 0   0.00% 4   0.76% 2   0.38% 8   1.52% 325  61.55%
Precinct 3301 399 147  36.84% 1   0.25% 4   1.00% 1   0.25% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4   1.00% 229  57.39%
Precinct 3302 2387 694  29.07% 5   0.21% 40   1.68% 3   0.13% 0   0.00% 2   0.08% 9   0.38% 0   0.00% 14   0.59% 1533  64.22%
Precinct 3303 1957 527  26.93% 17   0.87% 35   1.79% 6   0.31% 2   0.10% 4   0.20% 6   0.31% 0   0.00% 24   1.23% 1243  63.52%
Precinct 3304 2661 895  33.63% 5   0.19% 18   0.68% 5   0.19% 1   0.04% 3   0.11% 4   0.15% 0   0.00% 17   0.64% 1612  60.58%
Precinct 3305 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2 100.00%
Precinct 3306 1458 366  25.10% 5   0.34% 24   1.65% 7   0.48% 0   0.00% 2   0.14% 6   0.41% 2   0.14% 20   1.37% 967  66.32%
Precinct 3307 1665 495  29.73% 6   0.36% 12   0.72% 2   0.12% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   0.18% 4   0.24% 12   0.72% 1061  63.72%
Precinct 3308 1127 215  19.08% 11   0.98% 9   0.80% 4   0.35% 2   0.18% 0   0.00% 6   0.53% 2   0.18% 7   0.62% 826  73.29%
Precinct 3401 206 60  29.13% 0   0.00% 3   1.46% 2   0.97% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.97% 131  63.59%
Precinct 3402 46 21  45.65% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 1   2.17% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 20  43.48%
Precinct 3801 339 127  37.46% 2   0.59% 4   1.18% 1   0.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   0.88% 0   0.00% 2   0.59% 192  56.64%
Precinct 3802 639 202  31.61% 4   0.63% 7   1.10% 3   0.47% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.31% 0   0.00% 5   0.78% 401  62.75%
Precinct 3803 3251 1054  32.42% 10   0.31% 27   0.83% 7   0.22% 1   0.03% 5   0.15% 9   0.28% 1   0.03% 29   0.89% 2017  62.04%
Precinct 3804 1104 339  30.71% 5   0.45% 12   1.09% 3   0.27% 1   0.09% 3   0.27% 2   0.18% 0   0.00% 12   1.09% 681  61.68%
Precinct 3805 2155 654  30.35% 4   0.19% 16   0.74% 4   0.19% 1   0.05% 1   0.05% 4   0.19% 1   0.05% 30   1.39% 1389  64.45%
Precinct 3806 22 10  45.45% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 10  45.45%
Precinct 4101 1257 360  28.64% 7   0.56% 16   1.27% 1   0.08% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 7   0.56% 832  66.19%
Precinct 4102 1165 290  24.89% 7   0.60% 14   1.20% 1   0.09% 0   0.00% 2   0.17% 7   0.60% 0   0.00% 16   1.37% 785  67.38%
Precinct 4103 1605 571  35.58% 10   0.62% 14   0.87% 7   0.44% 1   0.06% 1   0.06% 3   0.19% 0   0.00% 11   0.69% 937  58.38%
Precinct 4104 2130 505  23.71% 8   0.38% 26   1.22% 4   0.19% 0   0.00% 2   0.09% 3   0.14% 2   0.09% 26   1.22% 1484  69.67%
Precinct 4105 2774 763  27.51% 5   0.18% 36   1.30% 5   0.18% 2   0.07% 3   0.11% 5   0.18% 1   0.04% 14   0.50% 1865  67.23%
Precinct 4201 1742 340  19.52% 7   0.40% 22   1.26% 2   0.11% 0   0.00% 1   0.06% 5   0.29% 1   0.06% 24   1.38% 1287  73.88%
Precinct 4202 3186 628  19.71% 3   0.09% 43   1.35% 4   0.13% 1   0.03% 1   0.03% 4   0.13% 2   0.06% 37   1.16% 2405  75.49%
Precinct 4203 2634 465  17.65% 9   0.34% 33   1.25% 6   0.23% 0   0.00% 4   0.15% 4   0.15% 5   0.19% 31   1.18% 1985  75.36%
Precinct 4204 2884 591  20.49% 11   0.38% 43   1.49% 2   0.07% 0   0.00% 2   0.07% 8   0.28% 3   0.10% 24   0.83% 2118  73.44%
Precinct 4205 2146 323  15.05% 4   0.19% 32   1.49% 2   0.09% 1   0.05% 1   0.05% 8   0.37% 4   0.19% 25   1.16% 1667  77.68%
Precinct 4206 1814 366  20.18% 8   0.44% 25   1.38% 5   0.28% 0   0.00% 1   0.06% 2   0.11% 1   0.06% 30   1.65% 1318  72.66%
Precinct 4207 1490 392  26.31% 6   0.40% 18   1.21% 2   0.13% 0   0.00% 1   0.07% 2   0.13% 0   0.00% 9   0.60% 1028  68.99%
Precinct 4208 1511 449  29.72% 3   0.20% 13   0.86% 1   0.07% 1   0.07% 3   0.20% 1   0.07% 1   0.07% 12   0.79% 981  64.92%
Precinct 4301 1353 243  17.96% 2   0.15% 22   1.63% 4   0.30% 0   0.00% 1   0.07% 6   0.44% 0   0.00% 18   1.33% 1005  74.28%
Precinct 4302 1620 302  18.64% 7   0.43% 22   1.36% 3   0.19% 0   0.00% 5   0.31% 7   0.43% 1   0.06% 25   1.54% 1193  73.64%
Precinct 4303 2579 453  17.56% 11   0.43% 37   1.43% 9   0.35% 3   0.12% 2   0.08% 11   0.43% 7   0.27% 32   1.24% 1922  74.53%
Precinct 4304 2791 681  24.40% 3   0.11% 22   0.79% 3   0.11% 1   0.04% 3   0.11% 11   0.39% 1   0.04% 33   1.18% 1961  70.26%
Precinct 4305 2921 654  22.39% 13   0.45% 21   0.72% 3   0.10% 3   0.10% 5   0.17% 8   0.27% 3   0.10% 32   1.10% 2118  72.51%
Precinct 4306 3251 957  29.44% 6   0.18% 24   0.74% 5   0.15% 0   0.00% 1   0.03% 5   0.15% 2   0.06% 28   0.86% 2144  65.95%
Precinct 4307 2880 627  21.77% 11   0.38% 27   0.94% 7   0.24% 6   0.21% 3   0.10% 7   0.24% 2   0.07% 39   1.35% 2065  71.70%
Precinct 4401 1600 326  20.38% 6   0.38% 17   1.06% 8   0.50% 1   0.06% 0   0.00% 11   0.69% 2   0.12% 23   1.44% 1133  70.81%
Precinct 4402 1884 295  15.66% 9   0.48% 36   1.91% 8   0.42% 2   0.11% 2   0.11% 5   0.27% 4   0.21% 30   1.59% 1426  75.69%
Precinct 4403 2357 527  22.36% 11   0.47% 29   1.23% 24   1.02% 6   0.25% 2   0.08% 10   0.42% 2   0.08% 37   1.57% 1633  69.28%
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Precinct 4404 2733 561  20.53% 14   0.51% 39   1.43% 5   0.18% 2   0.07% 0   0.00% 10   0.37% 2   0.07% 30   1.10% 1980  72.45%
Precinct 4405 2665 510  19.14% 12   0.45% 44   1.65% 5   0.19% 5   0.19% 4   0.15% 8   0.30% 2   0.08% 34   1.28% 1942  72.87%
Precinct 4406 1751 435  24.84% 10   0.57% 34   1.94% 5   0.29% 2   0.11% 2   0.11% 9   0.51% 1   0.06% 30   1.71% 1155  65.96%
Precinct 4407 5 2  40.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  60.00%
Precinct 4501 4032 1158  28.72% 11   0.27% 32   0.79% 4   0.10% 3   0.07% 2   0.05% 7   0.17% 1   0.02% 25   0.62% 2701  66.99%
Precinct 4502 3298 853  25.86% 8   0.24% 31   0.94% 4   0.12% 1   0.03% 3   0.09% 4   0.12% 3   0.09% 39   1.18% 2272  68.89%
Precinct 4503 2700 627  23.22% 20   0.74% 43   1.59% 7   0.26% 4   0.15% 2   0.07% 8   0.30% 4   0.15% 40   1.48% 1844  68.30%
Precinct 4504 215 69  32.09% 0   0.00% 3   1.40% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.47% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.93% 132  61.40%
Precinct 4505 778 202  25.96% 4   0.51% 15   1.93% 6   0.77% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.13% 3   0.39% 11   1.41% 514  66.07%
Precinct 4506 2747 589  21.44% 6   0.22% 33   1.20% 7   0.25% 3   0.11% 7   0.25% 7   0.25% 4   0.15% 41   1.49% 1969  71.68%
Precinct 4507 78 17  21.79% 1   1.28% 8  10.26% 0   0.00% 1   1.28% 0   0.00% 1   1.28% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 49  62.82%
Precinct 4508 1556 456  29.31% 14   0.90% 35   2.25% 7   0.45% 1   0.06% 4   0.26% 8   0.51% 13   0.84% 45   2.89% 882  56.68%
Precinct 4509 231 89  38.53% 7   3.03% 3   1.30% 2   0.87% 0   0.00% 2   0.87% 1   0.43% 0   0.00% 12   5.19% 102  44.16%
Precinct 4601 2678 655  24.46% 6   0.22% 26   0.97% 4   0.15% 3   0.11% 2   0.07% 6   0.22% 3   0.11% 24   0.90% 1873  69.94%
Precinct 4602 2174 402  18.49% 16   0.74% 39   1.79% 0   0.00% 2   0.09% 7   0.32% 6   0.28% 1   0.05% 22   1.01% 1601  73.64%
Precinct 4603 1423 273  19.18% 5   0.35% 28   1.97% 2   0.14% 2   0.14% 2   0.14% 10   0.70% 6   0.42% 33   2.32% 1002  70.41%
Precinct 4604 1961 361  18.41% 16   0.82% 36   1.84% 4   0.20% 2   0.10% 3   0.15% 1   0.05% 2   0.10% 33   1.68% 1421  72.46%
Precinct 4605 1172 269  22.95% 9   0.77% 31   2.65% 3   0.26% 1   0.09% 3   0.26% 7   0.60% 2   0.17% 27   2.30% 729  62.20%
Precinct 4606 1187 304  25.61% 7   0.59% 16   1.35% 1   0.08% 2   0.17% 5   0.42% 4   0.34% 0   0.00% 27   2.27% 744  62.68%
Precinct 4607 828 187  22.58% 11   1.33% 28   3.38% 1   0.12% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4   0.48% 3   0.36% 22   2.66% 527  63.65%
Precinct 4608 11 7  63.64% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   9.09% 3  27.27%
Precinct 4701 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2  28.57% 1  14.29%
Precinct 4702 523 187  35.76% 5   0.96% 5   0.96% 3   0.57% 1   0.19% 1   0.19% 5   0.96% 3   0.57% 11   2.10% 277  52.96%
Precinct 4703 1261 535  42.43% 11   0.87% 17   1.35% 4   0.32% 2   0.16% 8   0.63% 4   0.32% 2   0.16% 26   2.06% 570  45.20%
Precinct 4704 673 240  35.66% 13   1.93% 22   3.27% 6   0.89% 1   0.15% 2   0.30% 4   0.59% 5   0.74% 11   1.63% 305  45.32%
Precinct 4705 790 244  30.89% 6   0.76% 9   1.14% 6   0.76% 0   0.00% 2   0.25% 5   0.63% 2   0.25% 23   2.91% 448  56.71%
Precinct 4706 717 232  32.36% 6   0.84% 6   0.84% 1   0.14% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.14% 1   0.14% 20   2.79% 398  55.51%
Precinct 4707 1374 401  29.18% 12   0.87% 29   2.11% 14   1.02% 2   0.15% 7   0.51% 16   1.16% 2   0.15% 39   2.84% 764  55.60%
Precinct 4708 1188 358  30.13% 15   1.26% 26   2.19% 5   0.42% 0   0.00% 2   0.17% 7   0.59% 1   0.08% 30   2.53% 662  55.72%
Precinct 4709 254 73  28.74% 8   3.15% 11   4.33% 1   0.39% 1   0.39% 0   0.00% 3   1.18% 2   0.79% 1   0.39% 141  55.51%
Precinct 4710 242 88  36.36% 1   0.41% 5   2.07% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.41% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6   2.48% 131  54.13%
Precinct 4801 111 22  19.82% 1   0.90% 8   7.21% 3   2.70% 0   0.00% 1   0.90% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   2.70% 58  52.25%
Precinct 4802 1004 306  30.48% 11   1.10% 30   2.99% 4   0.40% 0   0.00% 6   0.60% 8   0.80% 3   0.30% 35   3.49% 528  52.59%
Precinct 4803 515 159  30.87% 16   3.11% 14   2.72% 4   0.78% 2   0.39% 2   0.39% 3   0.58% 0   0.00% 9   1.75% 270  52.43%
Precinct 4804 936 306  32.69% 18   1.92% 20   2.14% 5   0.53% 5   0.53% 5   0.53% 4   0.43% 6   0.64% 27   2.88% 493  52.67%
Precinct 4805 21 7  33.33% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   9.52% 7  33.33%
Precinct 4806 1097 397  36.19% 24   2.19% 26   2.37% 7   0.64% 3   0.27% 4   0.36% 6   0.55% 7   0.64% 34   3.10% 499  45.49%
Precinct 4807 47 15  31.91% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.13% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 20  42.55%
Precinct 4808 344 133  38.66% 6   1.74% 3   0.87% 2   0.58% 0   0.00% 1   0.29% 1   0.29% 0   0.00% 3   0.87% 173  50.29%
Precinct 4809 1 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4901 9 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  11.11% 0   0.00% 7  77.78%
Precinct 4902 71 27  38.03% 0   0.00% 2   2.82% 1   1.41% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 37  52.11%
Precinct 4903 806 350  43.42% 11   1.36% 6   0.74% 4   0.50% 0   0.00% 4   0.50% 1   0.12% 1   0.12% 22   2.73% 352  43.67%
Precinct 4904 209 62  29.67% 2   0.96% 5   2.39% 1   0.48% 0   0.00% 2   0.96% 1   0.48% 0   0.00% 6   2.87% 116  55.50%
Precinct 4905 989 372  37.61% 13   1.31% 25   2.53% 7   0.71% 5   0.51% 1   0.10% 3   0.30% 3   0.30% 18   1.82% 475  48.03%
Precinct 4906 333 102  30.63% 5   1.50% 6   1.80% 0   0.00% 1   0.30% 0   0.00% 2   0.60% 1   0.30% 14   4.20% 171  51.35%
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Precinct 4907 641 237  36.97% 8   1.25% 10   1.56% 1   0.16% 1   0.16% 4   0.62% 4   0.62% 2   0.31% 14   2.18% 296  46.18%
Precinct 4908 958 362  37.79% 9   0.94% 22   2.30% 6   0.63% 4   0.42% 3   0.31% 3   0.31% 1   0.10% 22   2.30% 459  47.91%
Precinct 4909 667 215  32.23% 6   0.90% 14   2.10% 4   0.60% 2   0.30% 3   0.45% 7   1.05% 4   0.60% 17   2.55% 329  49.33%
Precinct 4910 48 12  25.00% 7  14.58% 3   6.25% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   4.17% 1   2.08% 20  41.67%
Precinct 5001 7 2  28.57% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4  57.14%
Precinct 5002 890 346  38.88% 14   1.57% 18   2.02% 9   1.01% 6   0.67% 6   0.67% 5   0.56% 1   0.11% 16   1.80% 406  45.62%
Precinct 5003 69 25  36.23% 1   1.45% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   1.45% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   4.35% 31  44.93%
Precinct 5004 597 271  45.39% 8   1.34% 8   1.34% 2   0.34% 0   0.00% 2   0.34% 3   0.50% 0   0.00% 11   1.84% 256  42.88%
Precinct 5005 1050 368  35.05% 11   1.05% 17   1.62% 9   0.86% 3   0.29% 5   0.48% 3   0.29% 1   0.10% 20   1.90% 535  50.95%
Precinct 5006 1137 456  40.11% 21   1.85% 23   2.02% 5   0.44% 2   0.18% 5   0.44% 4   0.35% 1   0.09% 19   1.67% 530  46.61%
Precinct 5007 868 339  39.06% 8   0.92% 27   3.11% 9   1.04% 2   0.23% 5   0.58% 1   0.12% 2   0.23% 26   3.00% 388  44.70%
Precinct 5008 945 398  42.12% 10   1.06% 15   1.59% 6   0.63% 1   0.11% 4   0.42% 1   0.11% 5   0.53% 19   2.01% 405  42.86%
Precinct 5009 38 14  36.84% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.63% 21  55.26%
Precinct 5201 307 133  43.32% 1   0.33% 6   1.95% 4   1.30% 1   0.33% 2   0.65% 1   0.33% 1   0.33% 7   2.28% 127  41.37%
Precinct 5202 829 315  38.00% 14   1.69% 21   2.53% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.12% 1   0.12% 2   0.24% 10   1.21% 413  49.82%

Total 138714 37186  26.81% 766   0.55% 1948   1.40% 384   0.28% 125   0.09% 212   0.15% 420   0.30% 180   0.13% 1889   1.36% 90179  65.01%
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Precinct 2801 2668 27   1.01% 4   0.15% 11   0.41% 14   0.52% 2   0.07% 13   0.49% 0 53
Precinct 2802 361 1   0.28% 1   0.28% 4   1.11% 0   0.00% 1   0.28% 5   1.39% 0 9
Precinct 2803 762 6   0.79% 3   0.39% 3   0.39% 7   0.92% 1   0.13% 7   0.92% 0 4
Precinct 2804 2535 16   0.63% 7   0.28% 11   0.43% 17   0.67% 2   0.08% 36   1.42% 0 65
Precinct 2805 3034 13   0.43% 6   0.20% 9   0.30% 17   0.56% 3   0.10% 33   1.09% 0 67
Precinct 2806 3038 17   0.56% 11   0.36% 17   0.56% 24   0.79% 0   0.00% 16   0.53% 0 53
Precinct 3101 528 2   0.38% 2   0.38% 2   0.38% 2   0.38% 0   0.00% 16   3.03% 0 8
Precinct 3301 399 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.50% 6   1.50% 1   0.25% 4   1.00% 0 4
Precinct 3302 2387 30   1.26% 4   0.17% 12   0.50% 11   0.46% 1   0.04% 29   1.21% 0 57
Precinct 3303 1957 35   1.79% 2   0.10% 10   0.51% 20   1.02% 2   0.10% 24   1.23% 0 34
Precinct 3304 2661 11   0.41% 8   0.30% 20   0.75% 24   0.90% 1   0.04% 37   1.39% 0 49
Precinct 3305 2 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 3306 1458 15   1.03% 3   0.21% 6   0.41% 19   1.30% 1   0.07% 15   1.03% 1 19
Precinct 3307 1665 16   0.96% 2   0.12% 11   0.66% 15   0.90% 1   0.06% 25   1.50% 0 24
Precinct 3308 1127 15   1.33% 6   0.53% 3   0.27% 7   0.62% 5   0.44% 9   0.80% 1 22
Precinct 3401 206 1   0.49% 0   0.00% 2   0.97% 2   0.97% 0   0.00% 3   1.46% 0 3
Precinct 3402 46 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 0   0.00% 1   2.17% 0 0
Precinct 3801 339 1   0.29% 2   0.59% 1   0.29% 2   0.59% 1   0.29% 1   0.29% 0 5
Precinct 3802 639 1   0.16% 2   0.31% 4   0.63% 1   0.16% 0   0.00% 7   1.10% 0 5
Precinct 3803 3251 16   0.49% 6   0.18% 11   0.34% 19   0.58% 2   0.06% 37   1.14% 0 49
Precinct 3804 1104 10   0.91% 5   0.45% 2   0.18% 10   0.91% 3   0.27% 16   1.45% 0 20
Precinct 3805 2155 11   0.51% 5   0.23% 5   0.23% 14   0.65% 2   0.09% 14   0.65% 0 35
Precinct 3806 22 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 0   0.00% 1   4.55% 0 0
Precinct 4101 1257 4   0.32% 0   0.00% 5   0.40% 11   0.88% 1   0.08% 13   1.03% 0 13
Precinct 4102 1165 18   1.55% 1   0.09% 9   0.77% 4   0.34% 1   0.09% 10   0.86% 0 19
Precinct 4103 1605 15   0.93% 3   0.19% 8   0.50% 5   0.31% 2   0.12% 17   1.06% 0 26
Precinct 4104 2130 21   0.99% 3   0.14% 6   0.28% 15   0.70% 2   0.09% 23   1.08% 0 38
Precinct 4105 2774 25   0.90% 3   0.11% 8   0.29% 19   0.68% 1   0.04% 19   0.68% 1 40
Precinct 4201 1742 24   1.38% 5   0.29% 7   0.40% 10   0.57% 0   0.00% 7   0.40% 0 27
Precinct 4202 3186 26   0.82% 4   0.13% 7   0.22% 12   0.38% 0   0.00% 9   0.28% 1 48
Precinct 4203 2634 37   1.40% 6   0.23% 10   0.38% 22   0.84% 2   0.08% 15   0.57% 0 36
Precinct 4204 2884 22   0.76% 6   0.21% 12   0.42% 26   0.90% 0   0.00% 16   0.55% 0 49
Precinct 4205 2146 42   1.96% 3   0.14% 11   0.51% 10   0.47% 1   0.05% 12   0.56% 1 45
Precinct 4206 1814 21   1.16% 3   0.17% 6   0.33% 10   0.55% 3   0.17% 15   0.83% 1 40
Precinct 4207 1490 9   0.60% 1   0.07% 3   0.20% 6   0.40% 0   0.00% 13   0.87% 0 15
Precinct 4208 1511 10   0.66% 2   0.13% 8   0.53% 10   0.66% 0   0.00% 16   1.06% 0 24
Precinct 4301 1353 13   0.96% 8   0.59% 4   0.30% 12   0.89% 1   0.07% 14   1.03% 0 29
Precinct 4302 1620 20   1.23% 1   0.06% 6   0.37% 15   0.93% 0   0.00% 13   0.80% 1 34
Precinct 4303 2579 33   1.28% 6   0.23% 7   0.27% 21   0.81% 1   0.04% 24   0.93% 0 40
Precinct 4304 2791 28   1.00% 7   0.25% 7   0.25% 9   0.32% 0   0.00% 21   0.75% 0 39
Precinct 4305 2921 21   0.72% 1   0.03% 11   0.38% 17   0.58% 0   0.00% 11   0.38% 0 45
Precinct 4306 3251 16   0.49% 7   0.22% 12   0.37% 21   0.65% 1   0.03% 22   0.68% 1 47
Precinct 4307 2880 21   0.73% 5   0.17% 11   0.38% 16   0.56% 4   0.14% 29   1.01% 4 34
Precinct 4401 1600 12   0.75% 6   0.38% 8   0.50% 13   0.81% 1   0.06% 33   2.06% 1 26
Precinct 4402 1884 21   1.11% 3   0.16% 6   0.32% 14   0.74% 1   0.05% 22   1.17% 1 35
Precinct 4403 2357 14   0.59% 4   0.17% 8   0.34% 14   0.59% 7   0.30% 29   1.23% 0 52

Page: 4 of 6



Official Precinct Results - Governor
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, Governor (DEM), All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 141247

2022-06-09
11:32:15

Governor (DEM) (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Michael Trimble Ifeanyichukwu C

Diru
Wilson R Bright Julian Bell David Beem Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4404 2733 22   0.80% 5   0.18% 13   0.48% 11   0.40% 1   0.04% 38   1.39% 1 38
Precinct 4405 2665 38   1.43% 6   0.23% 10   0.38% 10   0.38% 2   0.08% 33   1.24% 0 48
Precinct 4406 1751 14   0.80% 6   0.34% 7   0.40% 11   0.63% 3   0.17% 27   1.54% 0 27
Precinct 4407 5 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4501 4032 16   0.40% 7   0.17% 11   0.27% 18   0.45% 1   0.02% 35   0.87% 0 74
Precinct 4502 3298 16   0.49% 5   0.15% 10   0.30% 12   0.36% 1   0.03% 36   1.09% 1 57
Precinct 4503 2700 22   0.81% 11   0.41% 12   0.44% 15   0.56% 2   0.07% 39   1.44% 0 35
Precinct 4504 215 3   1.40% 0   0.00% 2   0.93% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   1.40% 0 4
Precinct 4505 778 8   1.03% 2   0.26% 4   0.51% 3   0.39% 0   0.00% 5   0.64% 0 11
Precinct 4506 2747 33   1.20% 2   0.07% 14   0.51% 10   0.36% 3   0.11% 19   0.69% 1 58
Precinct 4507 78 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   1.28% 0 1
Precinct 4508 1556 21   1.35% 1   0.06% 8   0.51% 14   0.90% 4   0.26% 43   2.76% 0 32
Precinct 4509 231 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3   1.30% 0   0.00% 2   0.87% 8   3.46% 0 4
Precinct 4601 2678 23   0.86% 5   0.19% 12   0.45% 13   0.49% 3   0.11% 20   0.75% 0 36
Precinct 4602 2174 28   1.29% 2   0.09% 10   0.46% 12   0.55% 4   0.18% 22   1.01% 0 40
Precinct 4603 1423 19   1.34% 3   0.21% 8   0.56% 17   1.19% 1   0.07% 12   0.84% 0 28
Precinct 4604 1961 30   1.53% 3   0.15% 7   0.36% 22   1.12% 1   0.05% 19   0.97% 1 27
Precinct 4605 1172 27   2.30% 5   0.43% 10   0.85% 20   1.71% 5   0.43% 24   2.05% 0 19
Precinct 4606 1187 27   2.27% 7   0.59% 8   0.67% 5   0.42% 7   0.59% 23   1.94% 0 22
Precinct 4607 828 12   1.45% 7   0.85% 2   0.24% 7   0.85% 2   0.24% 15   1.81% 0 18
Precinct 4608 11 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 1
Precinct 4701 7 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4702 523 8   1.53% 3   0.57% 2   0.38% 3   0.57% 3   0.57% 6   1.15% 1 19
Precinct 4703 1261 17   1.35% 7   0.56% 7   0.56% 14   1.11% 3   0.24% 34   2.70% 0 37
Precinct 4704 673 15   2.23% 4   0.59% 8   1.19% 13   1.93% 4   0.59% 20   2.97% 0 15
Precinct 4705 790 14   1.77% 0   0.00% 7   0.89% 6   0.76% 3   0.38% 15   1.90% 1 13
Precinct 4706 717 6   0.84% 5   0.70% 5   0.70% 6   0.84% 2   0.28% 28   3.91% 1 19
Precinct 4707 1374 23   1.67% 2   0.15% 14   1.02% 9   0.66% 6   0.44% 34   2.47% 1 32
Precinct 4708 1188 26   2.19% 4   0.34% 8   0.67% 12   1.01% 3   0.25% 29   2.44% 1 25
Precinct 4709 254 4   1.57% 3   1.18% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   0.39% 5   1.97% 0 3
Precinct 4710 242 6   2.48% 1   0.41% 1   0.41% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   0.83% 0 6
Precinct 4801 111 3   2.70% 3   2.70% 3   2.70% 2   1.80% 0   0.00% 4   3.60% 0 3
Precinct 4802 1004 13   1.29% 7   0.70% 9   0.90% 10   1.00% 3   0.30% 31   3.09% 1 18
Precinct 4803 515 6   1.17% 3   0.58% 5   0.97% 6   1.17% 2   0.39% 14   2.72% 0 8
Precinct 4804 936 7   0.75% 1   0.11% 11   1.18% 11   1.18% 3   0.32% 14   1.50% 0 19
Precinct 4805 21 2   9.52% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 3  14.29% 0 0
Precinct 4806 1097 12   1.09% 5   0.46% 13   1.19% 9   0.82% 3   0.27% 48   4.38% 1 22
Precinct 4807 47 2   4.26% 0   0.00% 1   2.13% 2   4.26% 0   0.00% 6  12.77% 0 0
Precinct 4808 344 1   0.29% 1   0.29% 4   1.16% 1   0.29% 6   1.74% 9   2.62% 0 9
Precinct 4809 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4901 9 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 4902 71 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 4   5.63% 0 2
Precinct 4903 806 11   1.36% 0   0.00% 4   0.50% 3   0.37% 1   0.12% 36   4.47% 0 22
Precinct 4904 209 3   1.44% 1   0.48% 1   0.48% 1   0.48% 1   0.48% 7   3.35% 0 5
Precinct 4905 989 12   1.21% 4   0.40% 9   0.91% 5   0.51% 2   0.20% 35   3.54% 0 25
Precinct 4906 333 3   0.90% 4   1.20% 1   0.30% 3   0.90% 1   0.30% 19   5.71% 0 5
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Precinct 4907 641 12   1.87% 5   0.78% 9   1.40% 7   1.09% 3   0.47% 28   4.37% 0 20
Precinct 4908 958 14   1.46% 1   0.10% 12   1.25% 5   0.52% 1   0.10% 34   3.55% 1 32
Precinct 4909 667 15   2.25% 3   0.45% 5   0.75% 7   1.05% 3   0.45% 33   4.95% 1 15
Precinct 4910 48 1   2.08% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   2.08% 0   0.00% 1   2.08% 0 0
Precinct 5001 7 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 5002 890 11   1.24% 5   0.56% 7   0.79% 7   0.79% 5   0.56% 28   3.15% 0 17
Precinct 5003 69 3   4.35% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1   1.45% 4   5.80% 0 0
Precinct 5004 597 4   0.67% 5   0.84% 3   0.50% 2   0.34% 4   0.67% 18   3.02% 0 25
Precinct 5005 1050 17   1.62% 8   0.76% 7   0.67% 3   0.29% 5   0.48% 38   3.62% 1 24
Precinct 5006 1137 9   0.79% 5   0.44% 7   0.62% 8   0.70% 4   0.35% 38   3.34% 0 25
Precinct 5007 868 19   2.19% 4   0.46% 9   1.04% 8   0.92% 4   0.46% 17   1.96% 1 27
Precinct 5008 945 12   1.27% 3   0.32% 7   0.74% 12   1.27% 4   0.42% 43   4.55% 1 18
Precinct 5009 38 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 2   5.26% 0 1
Precinct 5201 307 4   1.30% 1   0.33% 1   0.33% 3   0.98% 2   0.65% 13   4.23% 0 5
Precinct 5202 829 10   1.21% 2   0.24% 2   0.24% 7   0.84% 2   0.24% 29   3.50% 0 21

Total 138714 1402   1.01% 344   0.25% 659   0.48% 932   0.67% 185   0.13% 1903   1.37% 30 2503
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